
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
COUNCIL ASSESSMENT PANEL 

SCHEDULE OF PROPOSED MEETING DATES 2022 
 

Council Assessment Panel (CAP) Meetings will be held generally on the 
second Wednesday of each month commencing at 5.30pm (unless otherwise 

required) at the District Council of Grant Council Chambers  
324 Commercial Street West, Mount Gambier 

 

Month Date 

February 2022 Wednesday 16 February * 

March 2022 Wednesday 16 March * 

April 2022 Wednesday 13 April  

May 2022 Wednesday 11 May  

June 2022 Wednesday 15 June * 

July 2022 Wednesday 13 July  

August 2022 Wednesday 10 August  

September 2022 Wednesday 14 September  

October 2022 Wednesday 12 October  

November 2022 Wednesday 16 November * 

December 2022 Wednesday 14 December  

 
* 3rd Wednesday of the month 

 
 
 

 


